
Cto. Prov. Equ.
Sub 14 masc

11-5-2025 Estadio Corona de Aragón





Clasificación por equipos

80m 220mv 1000m altura jabalina disco relevos TOTAL
1º Zaragoza Atletismo 5 4 3 4 4 3 10 33
2º Alcampo Scorpio 71 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 27
3º Escuela Zenit 2 1 5 3 2 4 8 25
4º CA Cuarte 4 2 2 2 5 2 6 23
5º Atletismo Alas 1 5 1 1 1 1 2 12



80m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. +2,4
1
2 1036 SANCHO RODRÍGUEZ JUAN ZENIT 11,77
3 1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 15,80
4 1006 MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,72
5 1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ALAS 11,98
6 1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,98
7 1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,42
8 1194 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,44

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB V. -0,3
1 1230 HERRERA MALO MANUEL ZENIT 12,67
2 1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,73
3 1087 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO -
4 1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO RÁED ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,98
5 1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,01
6 1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE 11,33
7 1011 MONTAÑÉS PUENTE JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,75
8 1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,92

1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,73 5
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10,98 -
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,01 -
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge C.A.CUARTE 11,33 4
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11,42 -
1194 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,44 3
1006 MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,72 -
1011 MONTAÑÉS PUENTE JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 11,75 -
1036 SANCHO RODRÍGUEZ JUAN ZENIT 11,77 2
1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ALAS 11,98 1
1230 HERRERA MALO MANUEL ZENIT 12,67 -
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12,92 -
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO RÁED ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,98 -
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 15,80 -

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2



220mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE 38,50
2 1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 39,55
3 1037 SÁNCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ZENIT 47,99
4 1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 36,22
5 1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 34,93
6 1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS 34,32
7 1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 35,74
8 1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 36,15

1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN ALAS 34,32 5
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 34,93 4
1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 35,74 3
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 36,15 -
1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 36,22 -
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A.CUARTE 38,50 2
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 39,55 -
1037 SÁNCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ZENIT 47,99 1

APELLIDOS

1



1000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1076 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS ZENIT 2:56.05 5
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3:25.21 4
1103 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3:35.36 3
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE 3:45.96 2
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A.CUARTE 3:50.29 -
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3:51.71 -
1170 BLANCO PELACHO ALVARO ALAS 3:58.49 1

APELLIDOS

1



Altura

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,00 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 MAX
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O XO O XO XXX 1,36 5
1036 SANCHO RODRÍGUEZ JUAN ZENIT O O O XO O XXX 1,33 4

1004 SIMÓN CALLEJA CÉSAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 O O XO O XXO X- XXX 1,30 -
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O O O XXX 1,25 3
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O XO O O XXX 1,25 -
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A.CUARTE XO O XO XXX 1,20 2
1631 TORNERO GÓMEZ MARC ALAS O XO O XXX 1,15 1
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO XXO XXX 1,10 -

1013 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 XXX NM -

APELLIDOS



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A.CUARTE 24,17 22,91 25,64 25,64 5
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 22,98 X X 22,98 4
1007 GARCIA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 20,63 X 18,61 20,63 3
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,15 19,14 17,77 19,14 -
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,91 9,63 10,60 14,91 -
1034 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARÍN ZENIT 12,04 X 14,45 14,45 2
1170 BLANCO PELACHO ALVARO ALAS 13,79 X X 13,79 1
1230 HERRERA MANUEL ZENIT X X 12,01 12,01 -
1119 MOLINA JORGE C.A.CUARTE X X X NM -
1086 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X X X NM -

APELLIDOS



Disco

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1222 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 21,87 25,13 24,28 25,13 5
1051 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X X 19,64 19,64 4
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,12 14,19 15,94 15,94 -
1078 GIL PABLO ZENIT 15,68 15,92 X 15,92 3
1172 Saenz Mark C.A.CUARTE 12,35 14,96 14,00 14,96 2
1104 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO  ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO X 14,21 X 14,21 -
1221 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NOEL ENRIQUE ALAS 11,22 10,32 11,71 11,71 1
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A.CUARTE X 10,59 10,83 10,83 -

APELLIDOS



Relevos

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB

1167 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN
1079 LEON LOPEZ IZAN 
1221 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NOEL ENRIQUE
1631 TORNERO GÓMEZ MARC

1120 Gallego Marquina Joel
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan
1171 Gomez Esteras Jorge

1119 MOLINA JORGE
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE

1194 MARTÍNEZ ROQUÉS LEO
1000 JÁUREGUI FERNÁNDEZ MARTÍN
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO

1006 MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO
1076 LÓPEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARCOS
1034 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARÍN
1078 GIL PABLO

SÁNCHEZ DIEGO
1222 MUTOMBO ALCAINE UNAI
1009 RIOJA ROJO TELMO
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO
1013 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN

10 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 42,89
8 ESCUELA ZENIT 45,59
6 CUARTE 45,66
4 ALCAMPO SCORPIO B 46,05
- ALCAMPO SCORPIO A 46,29
2 ALAS 48,42

APELLIDOS

1

ALCAMPO SCORPIO A 46,29

ESCUELA ZENIT 45,59

ALCAMPO SCORPIO B 46,05

ALAS 48,42

CUARTE 45,66

ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 42,89
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